LPG vaporizing solutions
Soluzioni per la vaporizzazione del GPL
LP GasEd. 05-09
From over 15 years Samtech is a worldwide supplier for the
lpg industries.
The 4,500 plus installations of vaporizers, regulation units and
hot water units for lpg systems operating not only in Europe
or Middle East but also in extreme weather conditions, from

B B
A
D
E
GC
SAMVAP EL-O
Size and connections
Dimensioni e attacchi
‌ 12
EL-O -10°C EL-O -40°C
type code
capacity
kg/h
power
kW
EL-O 15 CE VPR520150/C 15 2,8
EL-O 25 CE VPR520250/C 25 4
EL-O 50 CE VPR520500/C 50 8
EL-O 100 CE VPR521001/C 100 16
EL-O 100 CE VPR521000/C 100 8+8
EL-O 150 CE VPR521506/C 150 8+12
EL-O 200 CE VPR522006/C 200 12+12
EL-O 250 CE VPR522505/C 250 16+16
EL-O 300 CE VPR523005/C 300 16+24
EL-O 350 CE VPR523505/C 350 24+24
EL-O 400 CE VPR524005/C 400 24+32
EL-O 500 CE VPR525005/C 500 32+32
EL-O 600 CE VPR526005/C 600 36+36
EL-O 700 CE VPR527005/C 700 42+42
EL-O 800 CE VPR528005/C 800 4x24
EL-O 900 CE VPR529005/C 900 3x24+1x36
EL-O 1000 CE VPR52105M/C 1000 2x24+2x36
type code
capacity
kg/h
power
kW
EL-O 15 CE VPR520150/C 15 2,8
EL-O 25 CE VPR520250/C 25 4
EL-O 50 CE VPR520500/C 50 8
EL-O 100 CE VPR521001/C 100 16
EL-O 100 CE VPR521000/C 100 8+8
EL-O 150 CE VPR521501/C 150 8+16
EL-O 200 CE VPR522001/C 200 16+16
EL-O 250 CE VPR522500/C 250 16+24
EL-O 300 CE VPR523000/C 300 24+24
EL-O 350 CE VPR523500/C 350 24+32
EL-O 400 CE VPR524000/C 400 32+32
EL-O 500 CE VPR525000/C 500 36+36
EL-O 600 CE VPR526000/C 600 42+42
EL-O 700 CE VPR527000/C 700 4x24
EL-O 800 CE VPR528000/C 800 3x24+1x36
EL-O 900 CE VPR529000/C 900 2x24+2x36
EL-O 1000 CE VPR52100M/C 1000 1x24+3x36
referred to gas temperature to calculate the power of heating element
riferito alla temperatura del gas per definire la potenza della resistenza-10°C or -40°C:
EL-O 15/100 EL-O 100/200 EL-O 250/600

EEx-d transducers for remote management of temperature and •
pressure signals
EEx-d solenoid valves on the inlet or outlet phase•
Closed expansion tank (no need to refill water)•
Cables with sheath•
Liquid condensation trap•
Size and connections
Dimensioni e attacchi
‌ 16
XC -10°C XC -10°C
type code
capacity
kg/h
power
kW
XC 15 CE (1) VPR540150/C 15 2,8
XC 15 CE VPR540151/C 15 2,8
XC 25 CE (1) VPR540250/C 25 4
XC 25 CE VPR540251/C 25 4
XC 50 CE (1) VPR540500/C 50 8
XC 50 CE VPR540501/C 50 8
XC 100 CE (1) VPR541002/C 100 16
XC 100 CE) VPR541001/C 100 16
XC 100 CE VPR541000/C 100 8+8
XC 150 CE VPR541506/C 150 8+12
XC 200 CE VPR542006/C 200 12+12
XC 250 CE VPR542505/C 250 16+16
XC 300 CE VPR543005/C 300 16+24
XC 350 CE VPR543505/C 350 24+24
XC 400 CE VPR544005/C 400 24+32
XC 500 CE VPR545005/C 500 32+32
XC 600 CE VPR546005/C 600 36+36
XC 700 CE VPR547005/C 700 42+42
XC 800 CE VPR548005/C 800 4x24
XC 900 CE VPR549005/C 900 3x24+1x36
XC 1000 CE VPR54105M/C 1000 2x24+2x36
type code
capacity
kg/h
power
kW
XC 15 CE  (1) VPR540150/C 15 2,8
XC 15 CE VPR540151/C 15 2,8
XC 25 CE (1) VPR540250/C 25 4
XC 25 CE VPR540251/C 25 4
XC 50 CE (1) VPR540500/C 50 8
XC 50 CE VPR540501/C 50 8
XC 100 CE (1) VPR541002/C 100 16
XC 100 CE VPR541001/C 100 16
XC 100 CE VPR541000/C 100 8+8
XC 150 CE VPR541501/C 150 8+16
XC 200 CE VPR542001/C 200 16+16
XC 250 CE VPR542500/C 250 16+24
XC 300 CE VPR543000/C 300 24+24
XC 350 CE VPR543500/C 350 24+32
XC 400 CE VPR544000/C 400 32+32
XC 500 CE VPR545000/C 500 36+36
XC 600 CE VPR546000/C 600 42+42
XC 700 CE VPR547000/C 700 4x24
XC 800 CE VPR548000/C 800 3x24+1x36
XC 900 CE VPR549000/C 900 2x24+2x36
XC 1000 CE VPR54100M/C 1000 1x24+3x36
referred to gas temperature to calculate the power of heating element
riferito alla temperatura del gas per definire la potenza della resistenza-10°C or -40°C:
XC1 15/25/50/100 XC 100/200 XC 250/600

•	ASME design and construction
•	ANSI 300 flanged
Su richiesta:
•	portate superiori a 2.000 kg/h
•	costruzione e progettazione ASME
•	flangiatura ANSI 300
WA-O
750/1000/1500
WA-O
300/600
WA-O
50/250
type code
capacity
kg/h
WA-O 50 CE VPR510500/C 50
WA-O 100 CE VPR511000/C 100
WA-O 200 CE VPR512000/C 200
WA-O 250 CE VPR512500/C 250
WA-O 300 CE VPR513000/C 300
WA-O 350 CE VPR513500/C 350
WA-O 500 CE VPR515000/C 500
WA-O 600 CE VPR516000/C 600
WA-O 750 CE VPR517500/C 750
WA-O 1000 CE VPR51010M/C 1000
WA-O 1500 CE VPR51015M/C 1500
WA-O 2000 CE VPR51020M/C 2000
WA-O

‌ 20
model capacity kg/h
connections size mm
Di/gas Do/gas Di/Do H2O A B C D E F
VPR510500/C 50 DN25 DN25 1" 1650 285 380 1500 534 534
VPR511000/C 100 DN25 DN25 1" 1650 285 380 1500 534 534
VPR512000/C 200 DN25 DN25 1" 1650 285 380 1500 534 534
VPR512500/C 250 DN25 DN25 1" 1650 285 380 1500 534 534
VPR513000/C 300 DN25 DN32 1¼" 1650 285 590 1500 380 343
VPR513500/C 350 DN25 DN32 1¼" 1650 285 590 1500 380 343
VPR515000/C 500 DN32 DN40 1¼" 1980 285 590 1850 380 343
VPR516000/C 600 DN32 DN40 1¼" 1980 285 590 1850 380 343
VPR517500/C 750 DN32 DN50 1¼" 1650 595 590 1500 715 866
VPR51010M/C 1000 DN32 DN50 1¼" 2050 595 590 1850 715 866
VPR51015M/C 1500 DN32 DN50 1¼" 2050 595 590 1850 715 866
VPR51020M/C 2000 DN50 DN80 1¼" 2050 595 830 1850 715 866
Size and connections
Dimensioni e attacchi
‌ 21
code description